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1 . S p i k l ä k t
2 . S t å e n d e f a s a d p a n e l
3 . Y t t r e i s o l e r s k i k t f ä s t m e d d i s t a n h y l o r
4 . V i n d s k y d d
5 . V ä r m e i s o l e r i n g
6 . V ä g g r e g e l
7 . S y l l i s o l e r i n g
8 . Å n g s p ä r r
9 . I n v ä n d i g b e k l ä d n a d
1 0 . s y l l
1 1 . H o r i s o n t e l l v ä g g r e g e l s . k . i n t s t a l l a t i o n s s k i k t
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1 . D r o p b l e c k
2 . F ö n s t e r b l e c k
3 . S t å e n d e f a s a d p a n e l
4 . B o t t e n b r ä d a
5 . S p i k r e g e l
6 . V ä r m e i s o l e r i n g
7 . I n v ä n d i g b e k l ä d n a d
8 . D r e w i n g
9 . F ö n s t e r b r e d a
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1 . S y l l
2 . K a n t b a l k
3 . H a m m a r b a n d
4 . K l ä m d å n g s p ä r r
5 . V e r t i l k a v ä g g r e g e l
6 . V ä r e m e i s o l e r i n g
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1 . T a k f o t p a n e l
2 . I n s ä k t n ä t
3 . S t å e n d e f a s a d p a n e l
4 . B o t t e n b r ä d a
5 . V i n d s k y d
6 . I n v ä n d i g b e k l ä d n a d
7 . H o r i s e n t e l l v ä g g r e g e l
8 . T a k s t o l
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1 . V ä r m e i s o l e r i n g
2 . Å n g s p ä r r
3 . I n v ä n d i n g b e k l ä n a d
4 . N o c k p l a n k a
5 . N o c k b r ä d a
6 . V i n d s k y d d
7 . S t r ö l ä k t
8 . B ä r l ä k t
9 . t e g e l p a n n a

6

7

8

8

9

In
ko

m
 ti

ll 
S

to
ck

ho
lm

s 
st

ad
sb

yg
gn

ad
sk

on
to

r 
- 

20
19

-0
3-

11
, D

nr
 2

01
9-

00
39

1


